P12000017524

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>			
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





200222426792

02/20/12--01040--001 **70.00

FILEU
12 FEB 20 AH II: 1,3
SECREJANY OF STATE
SECREJANSEE, FLORIDA

MRD /12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lorelei N Bennasar, P.A.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Lorelei Bennasar Name	e (Printed or typed)
6236 Lottie Lane	
·	Address
Lake Worth, FL 33462	State & Zip
Chy,	
386-682-1819	
Daytime 1	elephone number
lorelei.bennasar@gmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation s	Lorelei N Bennasar, P.A.		
ARTICLE II PRINCI	PAL OFFICE		
	cipal street address	Mailing ad	ldress, if different is:
	ttie Lane	6236 Lottie La	ne
<u>Lake Wo</u>	rth, FL 33462	Lake Worth, F	L 33462
		 	
ARTICLE III PURPOS	l F:		
The purpose for which the co	Darch		
Professional Real Es			
			TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
ADTICLE III CHADE	e		82
The number of shares of stock	<u>s</u> 100		mg = 0
The number of shares of stock	. 15.		7203 -
ARTICLE V INITIAL	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>s</u>	9E 5
Name and Title: Lore	ei N Bennasar (P)	Name and Title:	<u>em</u>
Address: <u>6236</u>	Lottie Lane	_ Address:	
Lake	Worth, FL 33462		
		-	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		_	
Name and Title.		Name and Title.	
*************************************		-	
		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI REGIST			
	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of		
	elei N Bennasar	-	
Address: <u>nz.</u>	86 Lottie Lane se Worth, FL 33462	-	
Lan	E WOITH, FL 33402	-	
ARTICLE VII INCORP	ORATOR		
The name and address of the			
	elei N Bennasar	_	
Address: 6231	6 Lottie Lane se Worth, FL 33462		
Lak	e Worth, FL 33462	-	
	tered agent to accept service of process with and accept the appointment as regi		
1 Your It).a		02/16/2012
THAT I S	equired Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	Adulto Digitatui o Registered Ageilt		Date
	affirm that the facts stated herein are of State constitutes a third degree felony		
/ /M. /. :	<i>I</i> .		02/16/2012
+ / AMM	reduced Signature Incorporator		02/10/2012